
References - 2. Health and Medical Services 

 ref-50 

Complying Rate and   Satisfying Status of the 
Standards for Hospital Doctors and Nurses by the 
Medical Service Law (the Result of On-Site Investigations in FY 
2006) 
 

Detailed!Data!1 (in %)

89.4

98.5

94.9

98.9

82.8

99.3

81.5

99.6

87.7

99.5

85.0

98.5

66.4

98.3

90.2

97.1

81.1

98.4

Nationwide
Classification

Region Kanto Tokai Kinki Chugoku Shikoku Kyushu

Doctors

Nurses

Regional!Complying Rates

Hokkaido
Tohoku

Hokuriku
Koshinetsu

 
 

Detailed!Data!2

(Note)!Figures!represent!the!number!of!hospitals!(excluding!dental!hospitals).!Figures!in!parentheses!represent!percentage.

7,050!(83.3)

145!(1.7)

7,195!(85.0)

1,222!(14.5)

!!43!(0.5)

1,265!(15.0)

8,272!(97.8)

188!(2.2)

8,460!(100)

Total

Nationwide!Satisfying Status

(Explanation!of!terms)

Standards
Numbers!of!doctors!and!nurses!to!be!deployed!at!hospitals!designated!by!the!Medical!Care!Law.

Complying!rate
"Percentage!of!hospitals!satisfying!the!designated!number!of!doctors/nurses"!in!"hospitals!for!which!on-site!investigation!are!
conducted".

Sufficient/insufficient
Of!hospitals!for!which!on-site!investigation!are!conducted,!those!satisfying!!standards are counted as "sufficient"
and!those!not!satisfying!the!numerical!standards!are!counted!as!"insufficient".

Hospitals!with
sufficient!number!of!doctors

Hospitals!with
insufficient!number!of!doctors

Hospitals!with
sufficient!number

of!nurses

Hospitals!with
insufficient!number

of!nurses

Total

 

 


