Complying Rate and Satisfying Status of the Standards for Hospital Doctors and Nurses by the Medical Service Law (the Result of On-Site Investigations in FY 2006)

Detailed Data 1 Regional Complying Rates

(in %)

Region	Nationwide	Hokkaido Tohoku	Kanto	Hokuriku Koshinetsu	Tokai	Kinki	Chugoku	Shikoku	Kyushu
Doctors	85.0	66.4	90.2	81.1	89.4	94.9	82.8	81.5	87.7
Nurses	98.5	98.3	97.1	98.4	98.5	98.9	99.3	99.6	99.5

Detailed Data 2 Nationwide Satisfying Status

	Hospitals with sufficient number of doctors	Hospitals with insufficient number of doctors	Total
Hospitals with sufficient number of nurses	7,050 (83.3)	1,222 (14.5)	8,272 (97.8)
Hospitals with insufficient number of nurses	145 (1.7)	43 (0.5)	188 (2.2)
Total	7,195 (85.0)	1,265 (15.0)	8,460 (100)

(Note) Figures represent the number of hospitals (excluding dental hospitals). Figures in parentheses represent percentage.

(Explanation of terms)

Standards

Numbers of doctors and nurses to be deployed at hospitals designated by the Medical Care Law.

Complying rate

"Percentage of hospitals satisfying the designated number of doctors/nurses" in "hospitals for which on-site investigation are conducted".

Sufficient/insufficient

Of hospitals for which on-site investigation are conducted, those satisfying standards are counted as "sufficient" and those not satisfying the numerical standards are counted as "insufficient".